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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -163,000    -163,000    -158,564.45      -3,955.80            .00      -4,435.55   97.3%

  2022/11/000475 05/31/2022 GCR       -2,416.81 REF                                        DMV TAX 4/2022 FVD COURTNEY
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR       -1,538.99 REF                                        COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -163,000    -163,000    -158,564.45      -3,955.80            .00      -4,435.55   97.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -4,169.48        -211.23            .00       4,169.48  100.0%

  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -211.23 REF                                        COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -4,169.48        -211.23            .00       4,169.48  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -10,000     -10,000     -14,076.71            .00            .00       4,076.71  140.8%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -10,000     -10,000     -14,076.71            .00            .00       4,076.71  140.8%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,569.67        -166.15            .00       1,569.67  100.0%

  2022/11/000509 05/31/2022 GEN         -166.15 REF MAY                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5IJNFWJUL3DSQQkj8dJzBcoBqQHEhk3R83DzhYsBmr24C259bA7I1sC6AyYlnFwf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qnK2%2FLssg1TstnF28nz1DA4mMwJX7lDOblrDvNozUjGMpDjHbHYrqauPjnaL825K
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2FpMbkwJqcFcfsuMTw7iHCxdcGLRE62Z0OOwvDKpe9SwO2VRPrXnA%2BGahLI%2BD3Y5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FuZjSKqnYLr643U%2Bx8g2QITJ7ugQ9%2BVYK3%2FzKF1NimQCqr29jDExtbp7LzIDPZmn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3upTj0%2Bp4%2BDClE0m39Po8QWMEkRolWdWAO5BGVG85P3yJtibmKCyR%2B%2BFkdw92mFn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GPZJp%2FUjpBlDjJdCv7DtlNnOT3IepW8h2m4hwxaPfuQzBnK%2FK%2BqoVx2S3FJplEnv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vI28DWLfHIhgDIflEOEMtpAojAJ4y%2Bj7m7QVZaai4qdwMeMBucTaYqKn9IQ8PYk%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ADJn9yCfsCUugifZxILCFapfmBetqaRrO1bqe5FTL5WD8fB2E2KBOXDAe2d5ZxXs
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,569.67        -166.15            .00       1,569.67  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -173,000    -177,000    -178,380.31      -4,333.18            .00       1,380.31  100.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -173,000    -177,000    -178,380.31      -4,333.18            .00       1,380.31

                           GRAND TOTAL     -173,000    -177,000    -178,380.31      -4,333.18            .00       1,380.31  100.8%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V3wMoJleOwi2yYKVO2HocCqf03oOpTRulZ2AKOQuxByzJZUckNmWaXgfmgH2W1wH


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:36
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/11
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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